Alaska

Anchorage

Donna Hitz
donnahitz@gci.com

Puppies

Arizona

Sun City West
Scott Bunnell
marzy101@cox.net

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Glendale
Margaret L Keuser
mkeuser@aol.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

San Tan Valley

Kelvin Korfhage

Florence Kotecki-Korfhage
kksilky@aol.com

Information

California

Dixon

Steve and Sue Calestini
stevecales@aol.com

graniterock33@aol.com
Stud

Agoura Hills

Margaret L Hodge
inmhodge@sbcglobal.net
Stud

Ramona
Pam L Laperruque
centarra@hotmail.com

Stud, Breeding, Puppies
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California

San Jose

Debra (DJ) Martin-Wojtek
elfinsilk@aol.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Modesto
Julie Pizzirulli

pizzju@aol.com
Stud, Puppies

Carmel
Gary and Joan Schwartz
myblu@comcast.net

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Madera
Marilyn L Solvason
mariblucay@aol.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Napa
Rebecca Turner

re3L@aol.com
Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Ridgecrest
Margaret Gagliardi
anahab@verizon.net

Information

San Jose
DJ and David Wojtek
elfinsilk@aol.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Colorado

Englewood

Linda Hart
kharahs@comcast.net

Puppies
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Colorado

Littleton

Elizabeth Harrison
stcaliz@aol.com

Information

Connecticutt

Killingworth

Doreen Weintraub
doriendogs@comcast.net

Puppies

Delaware

Bridgeville

Jan E Bunting
biscuitsnbones@verizon.net

Puppies

Florida

St. Petersburg

Mark R. G. Benson
bendillsilkyterriers@juno.com

Stud, Puppies

Deltona
Louise Gross
cocobayterriers@yahoo.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Clearwater
Sandy Mesmer
smesmer@yahoo.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Silver Springs
Diane R Nachman
ridina2@aol.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Florida

Boca Raton

Joyce Soloway
gidget936@yahoo.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Georgia

Stockbridge

Dorothy Anne Crum
annestarassilkys@gmail.com

Information

Marietta
Sandra Fitterman
peachslf@hotmail.com

Information

lllinois

Milan

Carolyn Hurry
carolynhurryl@gmail.com

Information

Grayslake
Cheryl Kouski
goldnblu2@yahoo.com

Lee Kouski
goldnblu2@hotmail.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Indiana

Columbia City

Janis Mercer
imfm886@gmail.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Kansas

Wellsville

Joe Shafer
jissilkys@embargmail.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding
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Kentucky
Louisville

Susan J Jeffries
jeffo95@aol.com

Puppies

Simpsonville
John P Scheidt
stonecroft@aol.com

Information

Louisiana

Lake Charles

Eugene A Bouquet
silkybouquet@aol.com

Puppies

Maryland
Leominster

Dennis Plante
dplante58@aol.com

Puppies

Maryland

Elkton

Karen Fogerson
kmeeksch@aol.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Salisbury

Carol Zaretski
silkytz123@aol.com
Puppies, Information

Michigan
Lansing

Beverly A Bristol
sfras@att.net

Information
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Michigan

Saginaw

Angela G Smith-Tilot
blackrange @aol.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Troy
Lisa A Thomas
silkygirls3@yahoo.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Missouri

St Joseph

Beth Johanson
jaraysilkys@yahoo.com

Puppies

Mississippi

Senatobia

Mary E Hurley
silkydogms@bellsouth.net

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Nebraska
Joy Simmons

j7056@aol.com

Information

New Mexico
Albuquerque

Linda S Hurt
linda@silky-terrier.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Carrizozo
Joanna Seleme
ojseleme@flash.net

Information
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New Mexico

Bernalillo

Tarianne Terrazas
tarianne@silky-terrier.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

North Carolina

Benson

Wendy W Harmon
wsilkys@embargmail.com
Stud

North Dakota

Fargo

Jean Evanoff
jaevanoff@yahoo.com

Puppies

Ohio

Swanton

Barbara A Heckerman
wyncrestl@aol.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Oklahoma
Kathy Peacock

kathleen.seifert.peacock@gmail.com

Information

Oregon

North Bend

Linda L Gross
sgross3112@aol.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Monmouth
Carol A Infranca
carol@carolinfranca.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Oregon

Beavercreek

Donna L Renton
tawny@hevanet.com

Puppies

Lincoln City
Stafford, Coral L
clstafford16@gmail.com

Puppies

Pennsylvania

North Wales

Bernadette M Fletcher
bernadettefletcher@yahoo.com

Information

Mechanicsburg
Jacquelyn N Foster
kiltri@comcast.net

Information

Schwenksville
Marion Levering
mlevering@msn.com

Information

South Carolina
Bluffton

Mary Ann Brown
maji@hargray.com

Information

Texas

Collinsville

Barbra S Anderson
rander4201@aol.com
Information
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Texas

Hempstead

Norma Baugh
amronbear@aol.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Leander
Georgann Rodgers Kiefer
grkiefer@gmail.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Houston
Leslie Hart Manning
ososilky@sbcglobal.net

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Rosenberg
Shari McNair
shawick@aol.com

Information

Alpine
Pamela B Richardson
genime@gmail.com

Puppies

Virginia

West Augusta
Maryanne E Brown
mebsilky@yahoo.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Manassas
Suellen Shanker
ms_anova@yahoo.com

Information

Fredericksburg
Maureen D White
mrsfiero@aol.com

Information

Washington

Soap Lake

Vicki L Bratton
tumbelle@nwi.net

Information

Cowiche
Kathleen (Casey) Gilbert
karisma@centurytel.net

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Vancouver
Catherine O Owen
cathy@silky-dogs.com

Information

Olympia
Gail D Swanson

gail swanson@comcast.net

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Seattle
Krystal A Wilson
iodogspnw@gmail.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Wisconson

Hatley

LeeAnn Podruch
lgpodruch@gmail.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

Cedarburg
Jean A Schmidt

scarborosilkys@sbcglobal.net

Stud, Puppies
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Australia

Lower Templestowe Lower, Victoria
Jan Cooke

jansilk@tpg.com.au

Stud, Puppies, Breeding

France

75017 Paris
Francois Z Istas
satsiz75@gmail.com

Information

Sweden

SE 235 37 Vellinge

Eva A Allrin
kennellillgarden@hotmail.com

Stud, Puppies, Breeding
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